This space reserved for County Filing Officer use only 47575	-	an-anda	Vol man Paga 3519
STATE OF OREGON	JNIFORM COMMERC	CIAL CODE	Vol. <u>M97</u> Page 3519 FINANCING STATEMENT
F	REAL PROPERTY -	Form UCC-1/	A
THIS FO	RM FOR COUNTY FIL	ING OFFICER US	EONLY
THE FINANCING STATEMENT IS present			
A Debtor Name(s): See Attached Exhibit Jaged October 22, 1997.	2A. Secured Party Name(s): Pacific Continental Bank		4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
W. Odell Lake Road, Highway 58	2B. Address of Secured Party from which security information is obtainable: P.O. Box 10727 Eugene, OR 97440		48. Address of Assignee:
3. This financing statement covers the following types	(or items) of property (chec	k il applicable):	
	r	1	
X The goods are to become fixtunes on:	L	The above timber is :	
The above minerals or the like (including gas (describe real estate) See Attached Ex	and oil) or accounts will be hibit to UCC Financin		
and the financing statement is to be filed for record owner is:	record in the real estate re	ecords. (If the debtor d	ces not have an interest of record) The name o
X Check box if products of collateral and also co	Wered	Number of attached add	tional sheets:
A carbon, photographic another porocicility of links for	or, firancing statement or	security agreement serve	ras a financing statement under ORS Chapter
Signature(s) of the debtcr required in most cases.		Signature(s) of Secure	Party in cases covered by ORS 79.4020
L PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCTI	ONS	
 If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is sheats used to be presented to the county filing officer 			
3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the co of State. Send the Original to the county filling officer.	ounty filing officers who reco		
 After the recording process is completed the county nay be used to terminate this document. 	filing officer will return the	document to the party in	dicated. The printed termination statement below
. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the docum	ent. The fee is \$5.00 per pa	agə.	
Ba sure that the floorning statement has been seen	arly signed. Do not sign the	termination statement (b	elow) until this document is to be termineted
. ao amo marino maneng salonent nas oeen prope			
Be sure that the financing statement has been proper		TTE	
		TE	RMINATION STATEMENT
Recording Party contact name:		This statement of ter	RMINATION STATEMENT
Recording Party contact name:		This statement of ter pursuant to the Units no tonger claims a s	RMINATION STATEMENT mination of financing is presented for filing orm Commercial Code. The Secured Party ecurity Interest in the financing statement
Recording Party contact name: Recording Party telephone number: Return to: (name and address) Pacific Continental Bank P.O. Box 10727-		This statement of ter pursuant to the Units no tonger claims a s	RMINATION STATEMENT mination of financing is presented for filing orm Commercial Code. The Secured Party
lecording Party contact name: lecording Party telephone number: Return to: (name and address) Pacific Continental Bank P.O. Sox 10727- Eugene; OP-07440.		This statement of ter pursuant to the Units no tonger claims a s	RMINATION STATEMENT mination of financing is presented for filing orm Commercial Code. The Secured Party ecurity Interest in the financing statement
Recording Party contact name: Recording Party telephone number: Return to: (name and address) Pacific Continental Bank P.O. Box 10727 Eugene: OP-07440. Title Guaronty 299 E. 18th Ave		This statement of ter pursuant to the Units no tonger claims a s	RMINATION STATEMENT mination of financing is presented for filing orm Commercial Code. The Secured Party ecurity Interest in the financing statement
Recording Party contact name: Recording Party telephone number: Return to: (name and address) Pacific Continental Bank P.O. Box 10727 Eugene: OP-07440. Title Guaronty 299 E. 18th Ave	h hand a lladiona	This statement of ter pursuant to the Unit no longer claims a s bearing the recordin	RMINATION STATEMENT mination of financing is presented for filing orm Commercial Code. The Secured Party ecurity Interest in the financing statement
lecording Party contact name: lecording Party telephone number: Return to: (name and address) Pacific Continental Bank P.O. Sox 10727 Eugenc; OR-07440. Title Guaranty	: Norela Hylton	This statement of ter pursuant to the Unit no tonger ctaims a s bearing the recordin	RMINATION STATEMENT mination of financing is presented for filing form Commercial Code. The Secured Party acuity Interest in the financing statement g number shown above.
Recording Party contact name: Recording Party telephone number: Return to: (name and address) Pacific Continental Bank P.O. Box 10727 Eugene; OR-07440. Title Guaranty 299 E. 19th Ave. Eugene, OR. 971401 Attri	L	This statement of ter pursuant to the Unit no tonger ctaims a s bearing the recordin	RMINATION STATEMENT mination of financing is presented for filing orm Commercial Code. The Secured Party ecurity Interest in the financing statement
Recording Party contact name: Recording Party telephone number: Return to: (name and address) Pacific Continental Bank P.O. Sox 10727 Eugene; OR -07440. Title Guaranty 299 E. 18th Ave. Eugene, OR . 971401 Hease do not type outside of brackeled area	L	This statement of ter pursuant to the Unit no tonger ctaims a s bearing the recordin	RMINATION STATEMENT mination of financing is presented for filing form Commercial Code. The Secured Party acuity Interest in the financing statement g number shown above.
Recording Party contact name: Recording Party telephone number: Return to: (name and address) Pacific Continental Bank P.O. Sox 10727 Eugene; OR -07440. Title Guaranty 299 E. 18th Ave. Eugene, OR . 971401 Hease do not type outside of brackeled area	L	This statement of ter pursuant to the Unit no tonger ctaims a s bearing the recordin	RMINATION STATEMENT mination of financing is presented for filing form Commercial Code. The Secured Party acuity Interest in the financing statement g number shown above.
Recording Party contact name: Recording Party telephone number: Return to: (name and address) Pacific Continental Bank P.O. Sox 10727 Eugene; OR -07440. Title Guaranty 299 E. 18th Ave. Eugene, OR . 971401 Hease do not type outside of brackeled area	L	This statement of ter pursuant to the Unit no tonger ctaims a s bearing the recordin	RMINATION STATEMENT mination of financing is presented for filing form Commercial Code. The Secured Party acuity Interest in the financing statement g number shown above.



EXHIBIT TO UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT

35197

October 22, 1997

This Exhibit is attached to and is a part of the UCC Financing Statement executed in connection with a loan between Pacific Continental Bank, Shelter Cove Resert and

Kleiblock, James A. (SSN or TIN: 543-52-6041) Kleiblock, Trula G. (SSN or TIN: 537-50-7465) Shelter Cove Resort

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION: All Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance, general intangibles, and eccounts proceeds)

This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: A parcel of land within unsurveyed Sections 17 and 18, T. 23 S., R. 6 E., W.M., as shown on the plat dated July 15, 1983.

AMERITITLE, has recorded this instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined if for regularity and sufficiency or as to its effect upon the title to any real property that may be described therein:

rly (les

This Estitut is a he UCC Finencing Statement by Pacific Continental Bank and the undersigned. Eute **Gontinental Bank** By: ature avoi Debloria

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : SS.

Filed for record at request of Amerititle of_ October A.D., 19 97 at the 24th 3:56 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. đay M97 Mortgages of_ on Page_ 35196 Bernetha G. Leisch, County Clerk FEE \$10.00 By attling Kom